Location
CC 2101 - SCORE

CC2102 AB -
Traveling Teams
CC2103 AB
cc2103cC

CC 2104 AB

CC 2105

CC2215BC-
SOCCER.COM
CC 2502 AB

CC 2504 AB
CC 2505 AB
CC3501A

CC3501BD

CC3501C

CC3501E
CC3501G

CC 3501 HF
adidas Demo Field
Hall A

Veo Demo Field
Hall C

CC 2101 - SCORE
CC 2101 - SCORE
CC 2101 - SCORE
CC2102 AB -
Traveling Teams
CC2103 AB

Ccc2103C

Start
9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:15 AM
9:15 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

End
9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM
10:15 AM

10:15 AM
10:15 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

Title
Welcoming Ceremony and Introductions

Data Magic: Finding the Numbers That Really Matter

Soccer Powered by Futsal - Bridging Soccer and Futsal for Player
Development - Presented by US Youth Futsal
Preventing and Confronting Abuse in Soccer.

Bridging the Gender Gap in Sports Leadership: Why are There Fewer
Female Head Coaches and Administrators? - Presented by the Black Soccer
Coaches Advocacy Group

Training and Developing the Complete Player - Presented by Borussia
Dortmund International Academy

Club Best Practices

Developing and Training the Foundational Skills for Mental Toughness
Integrating Analysis Effectively Into Your Coaching Program
Female Goalkeeper Coaches: The Rewards and Challenges

Talking Points: Communications Strategies for Interacting with the Media
from a Panel of PR Professionals

Perspective of an Underdog: My Years as Head Coach of Iceland National
Team 2011-2016

BELIEVE: Coaching Secrets from Ted Lasso (and the World's Greatest
Coaches) Featuring an expert panel including MOJO CEO and Former Disney
President Ben Sherwood

A Revolution in Screening and Compliance

Stop Talking. Let’s Play! Growing the Game and Transforming Lives While
Bridging the Equity Gap. If We Don’t Do It, Then Who Will?

What Drives Winning: A Modern Approach to Leadership.

Developing Field Awareness for Youth Players

Principles of Play — Scoring in Transition From Any Formation
Bringing Your "A" Game / Dynamic Personality and Passion Needed
Game Preparation at All Levels

Game and Player Management Issues: College to Pro

Relating to Today's Student-Athlete: Effectively Coaching Gen Z

The Qualities of a Great Assistant Coach

How a Lawyer Can Save Your Club Time, Money and Headaches

Presenters

Joe Machnik, Esse Baharmast, Gary Huber, Rick
Eddy

Aaron Nagel

Keith Tozer, Marcelo Antonelli

Alison Kocoras

Nicole Hercules, Kim Crabbe, Letitia Price, Yolanda

Thomas, Natalie Dreyer

Florian Ingwersen

Nathan Hunt, Jason Pendleton

Dr. Tiffany Jones

lan Donnelly, Nimai Parmar, Eilidh Thomson,
Brandon Salway

Amy Griffin, Ali Lipsher, Jill Loydon

Kurt Austin, Elliott Scott

Lars Lagerback, Joel Harrison

Ben Sherwood

Kirk Noethe, Lloyd Adams, Matt Huguenin, Kyle
Garner

Nathean Meadows, Greg Smith

Brett Ledbetter, Becky Burleigh
Samantha Snow

Erik Oman
Brian Hall
Howard Webb
Alexus Prus
Betsy Butterick

Celia Slater, Bill Beswick

Steve Gans, Louise Waxler

Diploma/Certificate Track
Referees

Club Leadership Prof. Dev.
Cert.

Wellness Development for
Every Player
Advocacy

Director of Coaching Prof.
Dev. Cert.

Assistant Coach Prof. Dev.
Cert.

Performance Analysis

Goalkeeping Special Topics
Diploma
US Youth Soccer

US Youth Soccer

US Youth Soccer

US Youth Soccer

Youth Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.

Attacking Transitions and
Scoring Goals

Referees

Referees

Referees

College Coach Prof. Dev.
Cert.

Assistant Coach Prof. Dev.
Cert.

Club Leadership Prof. Dev.
Cert.



CC 2104 AB
CC 2105

CC2215BC-
SOCCER.COM
CC 2502 AB

CC 2504 AB

CC 2505 AB

CC3501A

CC3501BD
CC3501C

CC3501E
CC3501G
CC 3501 HF

adidas Demo Field
Hall A
Futsal Court Hall B

Veo Demo Field
Hall C

CC 2101 - SCORE
CC 2101 - SCORE
CC2102 AB -
Traveling Teams
CC 2103 AB
CC2103C

CC 2104 AB
CC 2105
CC2215BC-
SOCCER.COM
CC 2502 AB
CC 2504 AB

CC 2505 AB

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM

Sideline Pass Holders Only: What's your Teams Purpose?
Pressing & Counter Pressing: It's in the Details!!! - Classroom Session

Understanding the Role of Coaches in DEI

Teambuilding for Female Teams

Creating the 'Six Million Dollar Man' - Recruitment, Selection, and Retention

of Talent
Dynamic Investments in Women's Football

Aligning Healthy Self-Interest in Females for Growth in "Building Your
Bench" as an Organization

Principles of Midfield Play

Successful Fundraising Tactics for Soccer Organizations- Annual and Capital
Campaigns, Sponsorships

U.S. Soccer Appeal Process

Why Your Insurance Costs Are Rising And What You Can Do About It

The Transition Game in Futsal: Attacking and Defending (Transiciones
defensivas y ofensivas en el futbol sala) - Presented by US Futsal

Mastering the Art of Coach to Player Communication Techniques to
Maximize Learning in a Constraints Based Session

Plyometric and Explosive Development for Soccer: Practical Tips and
Programming on the Field (Coach Participation Requested)

Position Specific Session for Elite Youth Players: Dealing with Detail to
Enhance Elite Youth Player Development - Presented by The Scottish FA

Officiating Indoors from Futsal to Arena Soccer - Part 1
Assistant Refereeing Panel
How to Make Culture the Core of Your Club's Success

The Ajax DNA

Professional Development: Managing Your Coaching Career as a Business,
Presented by the Black Coaches Advocacy Group

How to Get the Most Out of Your United Soccer Coaches Membership -
Presented by Latino Coaches Advocacy Group

Get PSYCHED Up - an EPL Framework for Mental Performance

Setting Your Club Apart

Maximizing The Value of Your Analysis

Paying it Forward: Veteran Coaches Offer Advice for the New Generation of

Coaches
Supporting Your Athletes in Developing Self-Leadership

Neill Hull
Schellas Hyndman

Nevin Caple

Molly Grisham

David Newbery

Nicole Hercules, Esmaralda Negron, Dr. Katlin
Okamoto, Amanda Vandervort

Candice Fabry

Rene Miramontes
Rob Kusel, Ben Kessler

Greg Fike, Leah Holt, Kathy Zolad
Jayson DeMarco, Chris Pesigan
Dennison Cabral, Nicholas Noriega, Vilmar

Marques
Doug Lemov, Tom Shields
Staci Wilson

Richard Wilson

Shane Butler, Richard Grady

Rick Eddy, Cory Richardson, Corey Rockwell

Jim Paglia

Ronald de Boer, Martijn Middelbeek

Mike Curry, Rob Smith

Mauricio Lozada, Cynthia Cervantes, Art Hernandez

Paul McVeigh
Nathan Hunt, Jason Pendleton

Tom Gardner
Ralph Perez, Charlie Inverso

Jay DeMerit

Counter Attacking and
Pressing

Director of Coaching Prof.
Dev. Cert.

Developing the Complete
Female Player

Attacking Transitions and
Scoring Goals

US Youth Soccer

US Youth Soccer

US Youth Soccer
US Youth Soccer

Wellness Development for
Every Player

Referees

Referees

Club Leadership Prof. Dev.
Cert.

Advocacy

NFHS/High School Prof. Dev.
Cert.

Director of Coaching Prof.
Dev. Cert.

Performance Analysis

Wellness Development for
Every Player



CC3501A

CC 3501 BD
CC3501C
CC3501E
CC3501G

CC 3501 HF
adidas Demo Field
Hall A

Veo Demo Field
Hall C

Futsal Court Hall B

CC 2101 - SCORE
CC 2101 - SCORE

CC2102 AB -
Traveling Teams
CC2103 AB
cc2103cC
CC2104 AB
CC 2105
CC2215BC-
SOCCER.COM
CC 2502 AB
CC 2504 AB
CC 2505 AB
CC3501A
CC3501BD
CC3501C

CC3501E
CC 3501 HF

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM
3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM
3:15PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:15PM
4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:15 PM
4:15PM

Keeping the Talent Pool Full: How an Intentional Approach to Coaching Can
Optimize Player Development, Empowerment and Joy
Career Choices: Choosing Experiences Over Titles

Positive Motivation: Getting the Best from Athletes

Mandatory Reporting: Our Shared Responsibility for Safety
Transparency in the Recruiting Process - How Athletes, Club/HS Coaches
and College Programs Use NCSA's Tools and Resources

Top 10 Tips for College Coaches

Three Color Transition

Cooperation Between the Head Coach, Other Staff, and Goalkeeper Coach

(Field Session)

Special Appearance by Carli Lloyd, Tegball's Newest Ambassador

Officiating Youth Soccer

Panel: Officiating Coordinator and Assigning Issues

Road To Tokyo

Avoiding Overtraining Injuries in Female High School Athletes

How to be an Effective Club Leader Today

Think Inside the Box: Preparing Athletes with Limited Space and Resources -
Presented by the Women's Coaches Advocacy Group

Applying Complex Tactics to Your Team

It's Not Just What You Know, it's How You Coach

Female Factor: Learning How to Optimize Performance of Female Athletes
Through a Physiological Lens and Research-Based Practices.

How to Build a Winning Organization with a Winning Culture - Presented by

KC Current

Harnessing Video & Data Analysis Technology

Soccer After the Time of Covid - What Are The New Rules of the Game For
Soccer Organizations Post-Pandemic

The Relationship Between a Club and League; A Case Study of Athletic Club
Bilbao & La Liga - Presented by US Club Soccer

Athlete Performance Through Injury Prevention: How Proactive Risk
Management Affects Team Performance and Your Club's Financial

Performance

Your Role in Protecting Minor Athletes from Abuse
Preferred Learning Styles of Coaches

Amanda Stanec, Audrey Shaw

Becky Burleigh, Sarah Lowdon

Marti Reed, Jason Sacks
Mariah Bures
John Pugliese

Samantha Ekstrand

Hue Menzies, Sarah Buckley

Frans Hoek

Carli Lloyd, Dean Linke, Ajay Mwosu

Matt Almaraz, Alex Diaz, Matt Tiano
Gary Huber, Richard Grady, Roger Morton, Manuel

Ortiz Jr.
Gustavo Leal

Wendy LeBolt

Sue Ryan

John DeWitt, Joelle Muro

Erik Oman

Linda Low, Sarah McQuade

Jess Freemas

Jeff Husted, Cami Levin, Huw Williams, Lloyd

Yaxley, Matt Potter

Tom Gardner, Kevin Gowrie, Chad Liddle, Eilidh

Thomson
John Mumford, Jay Howell

Mike Cullina, Juan Florit Zapata, Andoni Bombin

Nathan Dalena

Mariah Bures
Dr. Bill Steffen

US Youth Soccer

Assistant Coach Prof. Dev.
Cert.

US Youth Soccer

US Youth Soccer

US Youth Soccer

College Coach Prof. Dev.
Cert.

Developing the Complete
Female Player
Goalkeeping Special Topics
Diploma

Referees
Referees

Developing the Complete
Female Player

Club Leadership Prof. Dev.
Cert.

Advocacy

Attacking Transitions and
Scoring Goals

Director of Coaching Prof.
Dev. Cert.

Wellness Development for
Every Player

Performance Analysis

US Youth Soccer

US Youth Soccer

US Youth Soccer



adidas Demo Field
Hall A
Futsal Court Hall B

Veo Demo Field
Hall C

CC2102 AB -
Traveling Teams
CC 2103 AB

CC 2104 AB

CC 2105
CC2215BC-
SOCCER.COM
CC 2502 AB

CC 2505 AB
CC3501BD

CC 3501 HF
adidas Demo Field
Hall A

Futsal Court Hall B

Veo Demo Field
Hall C

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

Understanding the Game: The Importance of the Free Player. - Presented
by Villarreal CF

Individual Defensive Tactics (Tactica Individual Defensiva) - Presented by US
Futsal

Red Bull Youth Programs: Top 5 Teaching Tools to Make the Learning Stick.

Human Resources 101: Your Club is in the People Business

Executive Leadership: Managing Your Staff For Greater ROI

The Importance of Unstructured Free Play

The Art of Coaching: Going Beyond X’s and O’s To Find Success
Switching it Up

The 'DISC' Assessment: A Tool for Self and Social Awareness as a Leader
The Choice of Change- Coaching Beyond X's and O's

Attacking Transition Principles and Habits that Shape Our Identity

Effective Fundraising for Coaches
Improving Officiating Through Practical Field Training

Futsal and the Outdoor Game Developing the Elite Player - Presented by US
Youth Futsal
Pressing & Counter Pressing: It's in the Details!!! - Field Session

Carlos Ortiz, Jorge Sambataro

Nicholas Noriega, Vilmar Marques

Max DuBane, Kika Toulouse
Jeff McClure, Jill Meshekow
Donna Fishter

Giovanni Pacini

Greg Dale

Mike Freitag

Becky Burleigh

Heather Dyche, Jen Klein, Sam Eckstrand, Betsy

Butterick, Dr. Julie Shaw
Bobby Muuss

Ted Priestly
Lance VanHaitsma

Keith Tozer, Marcelo Antonelli

Schellas Hyndman

US Futsal

Club Leadership Prof. Dev.
Cert.

Youth Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.

Assistant Coach Prof. Dev.
Cert.

College Coach Prof. Dev.
Cert.

Attacking Transitions and
Scoring Goals

Referees

Counter Attacking and
Pressing



