

Location	Start	End	Title	Presenters	Diploma/Certificate Track
CC 2101 - SCORE	9:15 AM	9:30 AM	Welcoming Ceremony and Introductions	Joe Machnik, Esse Baharmast, Gary Huber, Rick Eddy	Referees
CC 2102 AB - Traveling Teams	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Data Magic: Finding the Numbers That Really Matter	Aaron Nagel	Club Leadership Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2103 AB	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Soccer Powered by Futsal - Bridging Soccer and Futsal for Player Development - Presented by US Youth Futsal	Keith Tozer, Marcelo Antonelli	
CC 2103 C	9:15 AM	10:45 AM	Preventing and Confronting Abuse in Soccer.	Alison Kocoras	Wellness Development for Every Player
CC 2104 AB	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Bridging the Gender Gap in Sports Leadership: Why are There Fewer Female Head Coaches and Administrators? - Presented by the Black Soccer Coaches Advocacy Group	Nicole Hercules, Kim Crabbe, Letitia Price, Yolanda Thomas, Natalie Dreyer	Advocacy
CC 2105	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Training and Developing the Complete Player - Presented by Borussia Dortmund International Academy	Florian Ingwersen	
CC 2215 BC - SOCCER.COM	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Club Best Practices	Nathan Hunt, Jason Pendleton	Director of Coaching Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2502 AB	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Developing and Training the Foundational Skills for Mental Toughness	Dr. Tiffany Jones	Assistant Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2504 AB	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Integrating Analysis Effectively Into Your Coaching Program	Ian Donnelly, Nimai Parmar, Eilidh Thomson, Brandon Salway	Performance Analysis
CC 2505 AB	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Female Goalkeeper Coaches: The Rewards and Challenges	Amy Griffin, Ali Lipsher, Jill Loydon	Goalkeeping Special Topics Diploma
CC 3501 A	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Talking Points: Communications Strategies for Interacting with the Media from a Panel of PR Professionals	Kurt Austin, Elliott Scott	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 BD	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Perspective of an Underdog: My Years as Head Coach of Iceland National Team 2011-2016	Lars Lagerback, Joel Harrison	
CC 3501 C	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	BELIEVE: Coaching Secrets from Ted Lasso (and the World's Greatest Coaches) Featuring an expert panel including MOJO CEO and Former Disney President Ben Sherwood	Ben Sherwood	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 E	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	A Revolution in Screening and Compliance	Kirk Noethe, Lloyd Adams, Matt Huguenin, Kyle Garner	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 G	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Stop Talking. Let's Play! Growing the Game and Transforming Lives While Bridging the Equity Gap. If We Don't Do It, Then Who Will?	Nathean Meadows, Greg Smith	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 HF	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	What Drives Winning: A Modern Approach to Leadership.	Brett Ledbetter, Becky Burleigh	
adidas Demo Field	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Developing Field Awareness for Youth Players	Samantha Snow	Youth Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.
Hall A					
Veo Demo Field	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Principles of Play – Scoring in Transition From Any Formation	Erik Oman	Attacking Transitions and Scoring Goals
Hall C					
CC 2101 - SCORE	9:30 AM	10:15 PM	Bringing Your "A" Game / Dynamic Personality and Passion Needed	Brian Hall	Referees
CC 2101 - SCORE	10:15 AM	11:00 AM	Game Preparation at All Levels	Howard Webb	Referees
CC 2101 - SCORE	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Game and Player Management Issues: College to Pro	Alexus Prus	Referees
CC 2102 AB - Traveling Teams	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Relating to Today's Student-Athlete: Effectively Coaching Gen Z	Betsy Butterick	College Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2103 AB	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	The Qualities of a Great Assistant Coach	Celia Slater, Bill Beswick	Assistant Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2103 C	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	How a Lawyer Can Save Your Club Time, Money and Headaches	Steve Gans, Louise Waxler	Club Leadership Prof. Dev. Cert.

CC 2104 AB	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Sideline Pass Holders Only: What's your Teams Purpose?	Neill Hull	
CC 2105	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Pressing & Counter Pressing: It's in the Details!!! - Classroom Session	Schellas Hyndman	Counter Attacking and Pressing
CC 2215 BC - SOCCER.COM	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Understanding the Role of Coaches in DEI	Nevin Caple	Director of Coaching Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2502 AB	11:00 AM	12:00 AM	Teambuilding for Female Teams	Molly Grisham	Developing the Complete Female Player
CC 2504 AB	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Creating the 'Six Million Dollar Man' - Recruitment, Selection, and Retention of Talent	David Newbery	Attacking Transitions and Scoring Goals
CC 2505 AB	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Dynamic Investments in Women's Football	Nicole Hercules, Esmaralda Negron, Dr. Katlin Okamoto, Amanda Vandervort	
CC 3501 A	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Aligning Healthy Self-Interest in Females for Growth in "Building Your Bench" as an Organization	Candice Fabry	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 BD	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Principles of Midfield Play	Rene Miramontes	
CC 3501 C	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Successful Fundraising Tactics for Soccer Organizations- Annual and Capital Campaigns, Sponsorships	Rob Kusel, Ben Kessler	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 E	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	U.S. Soccer Appeal Process	Greg Fike, Leah Holt, Kathy Zolad	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 G	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Why Your Insurance Costs Are Rising And What You Can Do About It	Jayson DeMarco, Chris Pesigan	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 HF	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	The Transition Game in Futsal: Attacking and Defending (Transiciones defensivas y ofensivas en el futbol sala) - Presented by US Futsal	Dennison Cabral, Nicholas Noriega, Vilmar Marques	
adidas Demo Field Hall A	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Mastering the Art of Coach to Player Communication Techniques to Maximize Learning in a Constraints Based Session	Doug Lemov, Tom Shields	Wellness Development for Every Player
Futsal Court Hall B	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Plyometric and Explosive Development for Soccer: Practical Tips and Programming on the Field (Coach Participation Requested)	Staci Wilson	
Veo Demo Field Hall C	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Position Specific Session for Elite Youth Players: Dealing with Detail to Enhance Elite Youth Player Development - Presented by The Scottish FA	Richard Wilson	
CC 2101 - SCORE	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	Officiating Indoors from Futsal to Arena Soccer - Part 1	Shane Butler, Richard Grady	Referees
CC 2101 - SCORE	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Assistant Refereeing Panel	Rick Eddy, Cory Richardson, Corey Rockwell	Referees
CC 2102 AB - Traveling Teams	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	How to Make Culture the Core of Your Club's Success	Jim Paglia	Club Leadership Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2103 AB	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	The Ajax DNA	Ronald de Boer, Martijn Middelbeek	
CC 2103 C	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	Professional Development: Managing Your Coaching Career as a Business, Presented by the Black Coaches Advocacy Group	Mike Curry, Rob Smith	
CC 2104 AB	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	How to Get the Most Out of Your United Soccer Coaches Membership - Presented by Latino Coaches Advocacy Group	Mauricio Lozada, Cynthia Cervantes, Art Hernandez	Advocacy
CC 2105	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Get PSYCHED Up - an EPL Framework for Mental Performance	Paul McVeigh	NFHS/High School Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2215 BC - SOCCER.COM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Setting Your Club Apart	Nathan Hunt, Jason Pendleton	Director of Coaching Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2502 AB	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Maximizing The Value of Your Analysis	Tom Gardner	Performance Analysis
CC 2504 AB	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Paying it Forward: Veteran Coaches Offer Advice for the New Generation of Coaches	Ralph Perez, Charlie Inverso	
CC 2505 AB	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Supporting Your Athletes in Developing Self-Leadership	Jay DeMerit	Wellness Development for Every Player

CC 3501 A	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Keeping the Talent Pool Full: How an Intentional Approach to Coaching Can Optimize Player Development, Empowerment and Joy	Amanda Stanec, Audrey Shaw	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 BD	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Career Choices: Choosing Experiences Over Titles	Becky Burleigh, Sarah Lowdon	Assistant Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 3501 C	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Positive Motivation: Getting the Best from Athletes	Marti Reed, Jason Sacks	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 E	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Mandatory Reporting: Our Shared Responsibility for Safety	Mariah Bures	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 G	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Transparency in the Recruiting Process - How Athletes, Club/HS Coaches and College Programs Use NCSA's Tools and Resources	John Pugliese	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 HF	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Top 10 Tips for College Coaches	Samantha Ekstrand	College Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.
adidas Demo Field Hall A	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Three Color Transition	Hue Menzies, Sarah Buckley	Developing the Complete Female Player
Veo Demo Field Hall C	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Cooperation Between the Head Coach, Other Staff, and Goalkeeper Coach (Field Session)	Frans Hoek	Goalkeeping Special Topics Diploma
Futsal Court Hall B	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Special Appearance by Carli Lloyd, Teqball's Newest Ambassador	Carli Lloyd, Dean Linke, Ajay Mwosu	
CC 2101 - SCORE	2:30 PM	3:15 PM	Officiating Youth Soccer	Matt Almaraz, Alex Diaz, Matt Tiano	Referees
CC 2101 - SCORE	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Panel: Officiating Coordinator and Assigning Issues	Gary Huber, Richard Grady, Roger Morton, Manuel Ortiz Jr.	Referees
CC 2102 AB - Traveling Teams	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Road To Tokyo	Gustavo Leal	
CC 2103 AB	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Avoiding Overtraining Injuries in Female High School Athletes	Wendy LeBolt	Developing the Complete Female Player
CC 2103 C	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	How to be an Effective Club Leader Today	Sue Ryan	Club Leadership Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2104 AB	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Think Inside the Box: Preparing Athletes with Limited Space and Resources - Presented by the Women's Coaches Advocacy Group	John DeWitt, Joelle Muro	Advocacy
CC 2105	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Applying Complex Tactics to Your Team	Erik Oman	Attacking Transitions and Scoring Goals
CC 2215 BC - SOCCER.COM	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	It's Not Just What You Know, it's How You Coach	Linda Low, Sarah McQuade	Director of Coaching Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2502 AB	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Female Factor: Learning How to Optimize Performance of Female Athletes Through a Physiological Lens and Research-Based Practices.	Jess Freemas	Wellness Development for Every Player
CC 2504 AB	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	How to Build a Winning Organization with a Winning Culture - Presented by KC Current	Jeff Husted, Cami Levin, Huw Williams, Lloyd Yaxley, Matt Potter	
CC 2505 AB	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Harnessing Video & Data Analysis Technology	Tom Gardner, Kevin Gowrie, Chad Liddle, Eilidh Thomson	Performance Analysis
CC 3501 A	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Soccer After the Time of Covid - What Are The New Rules of the Game For Soccer Organizations Post-Pandemic	John Mumford, Jay Howell	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 BD	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	The Relationship Between a Club and League; A Case Study of Athletic Club Bilbao & La Liga - Presented by US Club Soccer	Mike Cullina, Juan Florit Zapata, Andoni Bombin	
CC 3501 C	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Athlete Performance Through Injury Prevention: How Proactive Risk Management Affects Team Performance and Your Club's Financial Performance	Nathan Dalena	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 E	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Your Role in Protecting Minor Athletes from Abuse	Mariah Bures	US Youth Soccer
CC 3501 HF	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Preferred Learning Styles of Coaches	Dr. Bill Steffen	

adidas Demo Field Hall A	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Understanding the Game: The Importance of the Free Player. - Presented by Villarreal CF	Carlos Ortiz, Jorge Sambataro	
Futsal Court Hall B	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Individual Defensive Tactics (Tactica Individual Defensiva) - Presented by US Futsal	Nicholas Noriega, Vilmar Marques	US Futsal
Veo Demo Field Hall C	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Red Bull Youth Programs: Top 5 Teaching Tools to Make the Learning Stick.	Max DuBane, Kika Toulouse	
CC 2102 AB - Traveling Teams	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Human Resources 101: Your Club is in the People Business	Jeff McClure, Jill Meshekow	Club Leadership Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2103 AB	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Executive Leadership: Managing Your Staff For Greater ROI	Donna Fishter	
CC 2104 AB	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	The Importance of Unstructured Free Play	Giovanni Pacini	
CC 2105	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	The Art of Coaching: Going Beyond X's and O's To Find Success	Greg Dale	
CC 2215 BC - SOCCER.COM	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Switching it Up	Mike Freitag	Youth Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2502 AB	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	The 'DISC' Assessment: A Tool for Self and Social Awareness as a Leader	Becky Burleigh	Assistant Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 2505 AB	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	The Choice of Change- Coaching Beyond X's and O's	Heather Dyche, Jen Klein, Sam Eckstrand, Betsy Butterick, Dr. Julie Shaw	College Coach Prof. Dev. Cert.
CC 3501 BD	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Attacking Transition Principles and Habits that Shape Our Identity	Bobby Muuss	Attacking Transitions and Scoring Goals
CC 3501 HF	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Effective Fundraising for Coaches	Ted Priestly	
adidas Demo Field Hall A	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Improving Officiating Through Practical Field Training	Lance VanHaitsma	Referees
Futsal Court Hall B	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Futsal and the Outdoor Game Developing the Elite Player - Presented by US Youth Futsal	Keith Tozer, Marcelo Antonelli	
Veo Demo Field Hall C	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Pressing & Counter Pressing: It's in the Details!!! - Field Session	Schellas Hyndman	Counter Attacking and Pressing